Az AIBA Ifjusagi Vilagbajnoksag aranyérmesei

Description

Férfiak:

46-49kg. TASHKENBAY Sanzhar

52kag.
56kag.
60kg.
64kg.
69kg.
75kq.
81kg.

91kg.

MUZAFAROV Shakhzod
SACHIN

TSUTSUMI Reito
AKKALYKOV Sabirzhan
ZAKHARIEIEV Yurii
USOV Mikhail

KAVERIN Vasily

FELIMON LOBAINA Jorge Luis

+91kg. ZOKIROV Jakhongir

Nok:

45-48kg. GITIKA

48-51kg. CHANU NAOREM Babyrojisana



51-54kg. UKTAMOVA Nigina

54-57kg. POONAM

57-60kg. VINKA

60-64kg. AMINEVA Azaliia

64-69kg. CHOUDHARY Arundhati

69-75kg. THOKCHOM Sanamacha Chanu
75-81kg. ISILDAR Busra

+81kg. PATHAN Alfiya Tarannum Akram Kh
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